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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КОЛОБОВНИКОВ БАШ 1.000 16 30 квалифицированных
2 СЕЛЮТИН Роман СПБ 1.000 15 30 квалифицированных
3 ЧЕРНОУСОВ Игор БАШ 1.000 14 29 квалифицированных
4 МАРИНЕНКО Арк НОВ 1.000 6 23 квалифицированных
5 ЛОБЫКИН Илья МОО 0.833 12 29 квалифицированных
5 ЧАЛДИН Винсент МОО 0.833 12 29 квалифицированных
7 МАЛЫЙ Станисла МОС 0.833 12 27 квалифицированных
8 КОЧКИН Вячеслав МОС 0.833 10 29 квалифицированных
9 КАЛАШНИКОВ Е НОВ 0.833 9 27 квалифицированных

10 MITRAKHOVICH BLR 0.833 8 26 квалифицированных
11 ДМИТРИЕВ Никит АЛА 0.800 9 23 квалифицированных
11 ЭЛМААГАЧ Дени МОС 0.800 9 23 квалифицированных
13 ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Иль ТАТ 0.800 8 22 квалифицированных
14 БОРОДУЛИН Але ЛЕН 0.800 8 20 квалифицированных
15 ШУМСКИЙ Роман МОС 0.800 7 24 квалифицированных
16 ЕЛОВИКОВ Георг НОВ 0.800 6 21 квалифицированных
17 ПОГОРСКИЙ Егор МОС 0.800 5 22 квалифицированных
18 ПИРОГОВ Даниил ТАТ 0.800 4 22 квалифицированных
19 РЫЧКОВ Иван КИР 0.667 14 23 квалифицированных
20 ЗАКОВЫРКИН Ев МОС 0.667 8 27 квалифицированных
21 ПТАШНИК Евгени МОС 0.667 8 24 квалифицированных
22 ЧЕБОТАЕВ Алекс СПБ 0.667 8 23 квалифицированных
23 ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Алек МОО 0.667 7 26 квалифицированных
24 НОВАК Богдан МОО 0.667 6 24 квалифицированных
25 ХМЕЛЕВ Иван САР 0.667 5 24 квалифицированных
26 СМЫШЛЯЕВ Глеб МОС 0.667 2 21 квалифицированных
27 СЕМЕНОВ Никита СПБ 0.667 -1 25 квалифицированных
28 ЛЫСЕНКОВ Рома РОС 0.667 -1 22 квалифицированных
29 ГОРИН Никита МОС 0.600 9 22 квалифицированных
30 REKISH Alliaksei BLR 0.600 8 21 квалифицированных
31 ЧЕБОТАРЕВ Анто МОО 0.600 7 17 квалифицированных
32 ЖУКОВ Александ КРА 0.600 6 23 квалифицированных
32 ФЕДОРОВ Артём САР 0.600 6 23 квалифицированных
34 ПОНИТКОВ Алекс БАШ 0.600 6 21 квалифицированных
35 ХАМИЦАЕВ Георг МОО 0.600 6 19 квалифицированных
36 ТОРМОЗОВ Олег ТАТ 0.600 5 22 квалифицированных
36 ШЕРКУНОВ Фёдо МОО 0.600 5 22 квалифицированных
38 САВКИН Артём МОС 0.600 3 22 квалифицированных
39 ПИСАРЕВ Елисей СПБ 0.600 2 19 квалифицированных
40 КОРОБКОВ Тимо ТАТ 0.600 -1 21 квалифицированных
41 ГО Даниил МОС 0.600 -1 18 квалифицированных
42 ЧЕРНЫХ Егор МОС 0.600 -1 17 квалифицированных
43 САФИН Данил СПБ 0.500 5 25 квалифицированных
44 САВОГИН Илья МОО 0.500 2 21 квалифицированных
45 ЖАЖИЕВ Арсен АЛА 0.500 1 24 квалифицированных
46 БАРТЕНЕВ Конста МОО 0.500 1 23 квалифицированных
46 ВЛАСОВ Никита КРА 0.500 1 23 квалифицированных
48 ТАУТИЕВ Таймур МОО 0.500 1 22 квалифицированных
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49 YAVSEYENKA Le BLR 0.500 0 23 квалифицированных
50 АЛЕКСЕЕВ Дании СПБ 0.500 -1 22 квалифицированных
50 ОМАРОВ Омар КРА 0.500 -1 22 квалифицированных
52 МИХАЙЛЮК Але МОС 0.500 -4 20 квалифицированных
53 СМИРНОВ Михаи МОО 0.500 -4 18 квалифицированных
54 ТИХОНОВ Савва КРА 0.400 1 20 квалифицированных
55 МАРГАРЯН Хачат МОО 0.400 0 20 квалифицированных
56 ЦАЛИКОВ Сармат МОО 0.400 0 18 квалифицированных
57 ИСМАИЛОВ Джа ДАГ 0.400 -1 19 квалифицированных
57 ФРОЛОВ Дмитрий СПБ 0.400 -1 19 квалифицированных
59 ТАУТИЕВ Асланб АЛА 0.400 -2 19 квалифицированных
60 АНУРЬЕВ Илья МОО 0.400 -4 16 квалифицированных
60 МОСКОВСКИЙ Т МОО 0.400 -4 16 квалифицированных
62 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Пав МОС 0.400 -4 15 квалифицированных
63 ДЕНИСОВ Данила МОС 0.400 -5 17 квалифицированных
64 РОГОЖИН Артём КРА 0.400 -8 13 квалифицированных
65 СМИРНОВ Егор МОО 0.333 0 23 квалифицированных
66 ГУСАК Мирон МОО 0.333 -2 24 квалифицированных
67 АБРАМОВ Антон МОС 0.333 -2 21 квалифицированных
68 СТРЕЛЬЧЕНКО Бо КРА 0.333 -2 19 квалифицированных
69 КИСЛЫЙ Егор МОС 0.333 -3 23 квалифицированных
70 ИМПРОТА Юрий МОС 0.333 -3 19 квалифицированных
71 РЕВИН Егор МОО 0.333 -5 20 квалифицированных
72 КУСТОВ Петр МОС 0.333 -6 16 квалифицированных
73 ЕРМОХИН Евгени МОС 0.333 -7 20 квалифицированных
74 ИЛЮШИН Павел МОС 0.333 -8 17 выбывший
75 СЕДЛЕЦКИЙ Кир НОВ 0.333 -9 19 выбывший
76 БЕКМУРЗОВ Роди МОО 0.200 -6 17 выбывший
77 ДЫЧЕНКО Илья ЛЕН 0.200 -8 16 выбывший
78 МАРЧЕНКО Дави КРА 0.200 -9 15 выбывший
79 АБРАМЯН Владим СТА 0.200 -10 14 выбывший
80 НЕВЕРДИНОВ Ар МОС 0.167 -7 22 выбывший
81 ДАНИЛЬЧЕНКО Д РОС 0.167 -13 16 выбывший
82 РЕВИН Ростислав АЛА 0.167 -13 14 выбывший
83 ЗАХАРОВ Даниил МОС 0.167 -14 15 выбывший
84 ЛЮБЧЕНКО Ники САМ 0.000 -10 15 выбывший
85 ЕЛШАНСКИЙ Але САР 0.000 -15 10 выбывший
85 КОЗЫРЕВ Андрей АЛА 0.000 -15 10 выбывший
87 СОЛОДОВНИК Де СТА 0.000 -16 14 выбывший
88 МУСИЕНКО Тиму АЛА 0.000 -18 12 выбывший
88 ШЕРЕМЕТ Глеб КРА 0.000 -18 12 выбывший
90 ЯГУНОВ Ярослав КРА 0.000 -19 11 выбывший
91 РЕВИН Мирослав АЛА 0.000 -21 4 выбывший

БЕЛЕЦКИЙ Дании МОС dns DNS
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Группа No 1    10:40    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГУСАК Мирон МОО  3  4  4  V  V  3 0.333 -2 24 5
КИСЛЫЙ Егор МОС  V  1  4  4  V  4 0.333 -3 23 6
КОЛОБОВНИКОВ Глеб БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
ЛОБЫКИН Илья МОО  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 12 29 2
МИХАЙЛЮК Александр МОС  2  V  2  1  V  V 0.500 -4 20 4
ШЕРЕМЕТ Глеб КРА  4  3  1  2  1  1 0.000 -18 12 7
АЛЕКСЕЕВ Даниил СПБ  V  V  2  1  4  V 0.500 -1 22 3

Группа No 2    10:40    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЗАКОВЫРКИН Евгений МОС  V  V  4  V  3  V 0.667 8 27 2
БАРТЕНЕВ Константин МОО  4  V  V  V  3  1 0.500 1 23 4
РЕВИН Ростислав АЛА  2  1  3  2  V  1 0.167 -13 14 7
ЕРМОХИН Евгений МОС  V  4  V  3  1  2 0.333 -7 20 6
РЕВИН Егор МОО  3  2  V  V  4  1 0.333 -5 20 5
MITRAKHOVICH Mikhail BLR V4 V  2  V  V  V 0.833 8 26 1
ЧЕБОТАЕВ Александр СПБ  1  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 8 23 3

Группа No 3    10:40    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

САВОГИН Илья МОО V4 2  V  4  1  V 0.500 2 21 4
КУСТОВ Петр МОС  3  1  2  2 V3 V 0.333 -6 16 6
САФИН Данил СПБ  V  V  3  V  3  4 0.500 5 25 3
ТАУТИЕВ Таймураз МОО  0  V  V  V  3  4 0.500 1 22 5
СМЫШЛЯЕВ Глеб МОС  V V3 2  1  V  V 0.667 2 21 2
ХМЕЛЕВ Иван САР  V  2  V  V  2  V 0.667 5 24 1
СЕДЛЕЦКИЙ Кирилл НОВ  1  3  V  V  1  4 0.333 -9 19 7

Группа No 4    10:40    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БЕЛЕЦКИЙ Даниил МОС  F  F  F  F  F  F DNS
АНУРЬЕВ Илья МОО  X  3  0  3  V  V 0.400 -4 16 5
ЕЛОВИКОВ Георгий НОВ  X  V V4 2  V  V 0.800 6 21 1
ГОРИН Никита МОС  X  V  3  V  4  V 0.600 9 22 2
ШЕРКУНОВ Фёдор МОО  X  V  V  3  4  V 0.600 5 22 3
КОРОБКОВ Тимофей ТАТ  X  4  2  V  V  V 0.600 -1 21 4
КОЗЫРЕВ Андрей АЛА  X  1  2  1  2  4 0.000 -15 10 6

Группа No 5    10:40    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НОВАК Богдан МОО  V  V  V  3  3 V3 0.667 6 24 3
ИМПРОТА Юрий МОС  4  V  2  V  3  0 0.333 -3 19 5
ЯГУНОВ Ярослав КРА  2  1  2  4  2  0 0.000 -19 11 7
СМИРНОВ Михаил МОО  1  V  V V4 3  0 0.500 -4 18 4
ИЛЮШИН Павел МОС V4 1  V  3  3  1 0.333 -8 17 6
ЧЕРНОУСОВ Игорь БАШ  V  V  V  V V4  V 1.000 14 29 1
РЫЧКОВ Иван КИР  2  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 14 23 2
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Группа No 6    10:40    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПОГОРСКИЙ Егор МОС  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 5 22 1
ГО Даниил МОС  2  V  V  V  1 0.600 -1 18 4
МАРЧЕНКО Давид КРА  4  2  2  V  2 0.200 -9 15 6
ТОРМОЗОВ Олег ТАТ  4  3  V  V  V 0.600 5 22 3
БЕКМУРЗОВ Родион МОО  2  4  4  2  V 0.200 -6 17 5
ПОНИТКОВ Алексей БАШ  V  V  V  3  3 0.600 6 21 2

Группа No 7    10:40    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Павел МОС  4 V4  1  V  1 0.400 -4 15 4
ДЕНИСОВ Данила МОС  V  2  4  V  1 0.400 -5 17 5
БОРОДУЛИН Александр ЛЕН  3  V  V  V V2 0.800 8 20 2
ДМИТРИЕВ Никита АЛА  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 9 23 1
ЕЛШАНСКИЙ Алексей САР  4  3  2  0  1 0.000 -15 10 6
ЧЕБОТАРЕВ Антон МОО V2  V  1  4  V 0.600 7 17 3

Группа No 8    10:40    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПТАШНИК Евгений МОС  V V3 4  2  V  V 0.667 8 24 3
СТРЕЛЬЧЕНКО Богдан КРА  0  4  4  1  V  V 0.333 -2 19 5
YAVSEYENKA Lev BLR  2  V V3 4  4  V 0.500 0 23 4
КАЛАШНИКОВ Егор НОВ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 9 27 2
ЧАЛДИН Винсент МОО  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 12 29 1
ДАНИЛЬЧЕНКО Даниил РОС  3  1  V  1  2  4 0.167 -13 16 6
ЗАХАРОВ Даниил МОС  1  0  4  2  3  V 0.167 -14 15 7

Группа No 9    10:40    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОЧКИН Вячеслав МОС  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 10 29 2
ЛЫСЕНКОВ Роман РОС  1  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 -1 22 3
ВЛАСОВ Никита КРА  3  2  V  3  V  V 0.500 1 23 4
НЕВЕРДИНОВ Артемий МОС  4  4  3  4  2  V 0.167 -7 22 6
СЕЛЮТИН Роман СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
СМИРНОВ Егор МОО  4  4  2  V  3  V 0.333 0 23 5
МУСИЕНКО Тимур АЛА  2  3  2  4  0  1 0.000 -18 12 7

Группа No 10    10:40    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАЛЫЙ Станислав МОС  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 12 27 1
ОМАРОВ Омар КРА  3  2  V  V  V  2 0.500 -1 22 5
ЖАЖИЕВ Арсен АЛА  2  V  4  3  V  V 0.500 1 24 4
СЕМЕНОВ Никита СПБ  2  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 -1 25 3
ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Алексей МОО  V  2  V  4  V  V 0.667 7 26 2
СОЛОДОВНИК Денис СТА  2  3  3  4  1  1 0.000 -16 14 7
АБРАМОВ Антон МОС  1  V  3  4  3  V 0.333 -2 21 6
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Группа No 11    11:40    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТАУТИЕВ Асланбек АЛА  4  2  V  3  V 0.400 -2 19 5
ШУМСКИЙ Роман МОС  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 7 24 1
ТИХОНОВ Савва КРА  V  3  3  4  V 0.400 1 20 3
МАРГАРЯН Хачатур МОО  2  4  V  V  4 0.400 0 20 4
ПИРОГОВ Даниил ТАТ  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 4 22 2
АБРАМЯН Владимир СТА  4  1  2  V  2 0.200 -10 14 6

Группа No 12    11:40    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ИСМАИЛОВ Джамбулат ДАГ  V  2  3  4  V 0.400 -1 19 4
ХАМИЦАЕВ Георгий МОО  1  V  3  V  V 0.600 6 19 2
РОГОЖИН Артём КРА  V  2  0  V  1 0.400 -8 13 5
ЭЛМААГАЧ Денис МОС  V V4  V  V  4 0.800 9 23 1
ДЫЧЕНКО Илья ЛЕН  V  2  4  3  2 0.200 -8 16 6
ПИСАРЕВ Елисей СПБ  4  0  V  V  V 0.600 2 19 3

Группа No 13    11:40    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ФРОЛОВ Дмитрий СПБ  V  2  3  4  V 0.400 -1 19 4
МОСКОВСКИЙ Тимофей МОО  3  1  V  2  V 0.400 -4 16 5
ФЕДОРОВ Артём САР  V  V  4  4  V 0.600 6 23 2
САВКИН Артём МОС  V  4  V  3  V 0.600 3 22 3
МАРИНЕНКО Аркадий НОВ  V V3  V  V  V 1.000 6 23 1
ЛЮБЧЕНКО Никита САМ  2  3  4  2  4 0.000 -10 15 6

Группа No 14    11:40    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЧЕРНЫХ Егор МОС V4  2 V4  V  2 0.600 -1 17 4
ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Илья ТАТ  3  V V4  V  V 0.800 8 22 1
ЖУКОВ Александр КРА  V  4  4  V  V 0.600 6 23 3
REKISH Alliaksei BLR  3  3  V  V  V 0.600 8 21 2
РЕВИН Мирослав АЛА  2  0  1  0  1 0.000 -21 4 6
ЦАЛИКОВ Сармат МОО  V  3  4  1  V 0.400 0 18 5
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